PRODUCT CATALOG
PRODUCTCATALOG 2024
Nerveäna Plus - Multi-Channel Nerve Monitoring System
Hypoglossal Nerve Monitoring Kit
EMG Electrodes
Cobra 3 - EMG Endotracheal Tube
Dragonfly - Surface Laryngeal Electrode
Mastodon - Facial Nerve Monitoring Needle Electrodes

Item Code
SCORPION® SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS
ORDERING INFORMATION:
•   Innovative design ensures a reliable surgical performance
and optimizes nerve preservation
•   Stimulated EMG enables real-time nerve mapping and
continuous monitoring
•   Turn-key solution supports informed surgical decisions and efficiency
•   Insulated surgical-grade hemostat allows for precise stimulation and tissue dissection
••   Universal compatibility with IONM systems for seamless integration
•   Value-based pricing ensures affordability without compromising on quality or performance
Surgical Dissection and Stimulated EMG Combined
PRECISION
SURGICAL
INTEGRATED
www.neurovisionmedical.com   |   tel: 866-815-6999
DUAL-RING FIXED HEIGHT WOUND
PROTECTOR
• Dual-ring wound protectors are associated with
reducing superficial surgical site infection1
• Flexible material inserts easily and provides
entle retraction
• Smooth silica gel wraps the incision to protect the
sur ical site from injury and wound contamination
Item Code Description
HZP1014 Wound Protector, Dual-Ring, Fixed Height, Incision Size 2 - 4 cm, Small
HZP1015 Wound Protector, Dual-Ring, Fixed Height, Incision Size 3 - 5 cm, Medium
HZP1016 Wound Protector, Dual-Ring, Fixed Height, Incision Size 4 - 6 cm, Large
HZP1017 Wound Protector, Dual-Ring, Fixed Height, Incision Size 5 - 8 cm, X-Large
1. Zhang, Lisa, Basheer Elsolh, and Sunil V. Patel. “Wound protectors in reducing surgical site infections in lower gastrointestinal surgery: an updated meta-analysis.” Surgical endoscopy 32.3
(2018): 1111-1122.
SAFE
SECURE